
RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS APRIL 2016 - MARCH 2017
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29-Apr-16 ESBC - Precept 8,289.09 19-Apr-16 1320 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary April 2016 359.94 0.00 359.94 359.94 359.94 √
29-Apr-16 ESBC - LCTS Grant 444.00 19-Apr-16 1320 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Expenses April 2016 35.82 3.82 32.00 32.00 32.00 √
10-Jun-16 Donation towards refurb of slide embankment 20.00 14-Apr-16 1321 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension 126.12 0.00 126.12 126.12 126.12 √
29-Jun-16 Interest 4.21 14-Apr-16 1322 Staffordshire Parish Councils' Ass Renewal of annual subscription 2016 / 2017 261.00 0.00 261.00 261.00 261.00 √
15-Jul-16 Donation towards refurb of slide embankment 232.69 14-Apr-16 1323 NALC LCR magazine annual renewal 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 √
18-Jul-16 ESBC - CCF Funding (gate & fencing) 317.20 14-Apr-16 1324 Draycott in the Clay Village Hall Donation towards electricty used for the Christmas tree lights 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 √

29-Sep-16 Interest 3.95 14-Apr-16 1324 Draycott in the Clay Village Hall Donation towards the Senior Citizens Xmas party 2015 87.80 0.00 87.80 87.80 87.80 √
30-Sep-16 ESBC - Precept 8,289.09 14-Apr-16 1325 Timbuild Building Services Ltd Concrete pads x 2 and 4 x posts at playing field 654.00 109.00 545.00 545.00 545.00 √
30-Sep-16 ESBC - LCTS Grant 444.00 17-May-16 1326 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary May 2016 359.74 0.00 359.74 359.74 359.74 √
14-Oct-16 Donation towards refurb of slide embankment 127.06 17-May-16 1326 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Expenses May 2016 12.23 0.08 12.15 12.15 12.15 √
15-Nov-16 HMRC - VAT reclaim 2015/2016 1,081.36 12-May-16 1327 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension 126.12 0.00 126.12 126.12 126.12 √
25-Nov-16 Donation towards refurb of slide embankment 3,250.00 12-May-16 1328 Bloomin Gardens & Landscapes LtdGrass mowing invoice no. 639940 179.10 29.85 149.25 149.25 149.25 √
21-Dec-16 SCC, Staffordshire Local Community Fund 500.00 12-May-16 1328 Bloomin Gardens & Landscapes LtdSupply & lay play bark invoice no. 640011 426.00 71.00 355.00 355.00 355.00 √
29-Dec-16 Interest 5.11 12-May-16 1329 Willshee's Skip Hire Ltd 2 x fixed posts 247.20 41.20 206.00 206.00 206.00 √
28-Feb-17 Donation towards refurb of slide embankment 75.00 12-May-16 1329 Willshee's Skip Hire Ltd Collection of waste advance period 1/6/16 to 31/8/16 75.18 12.53 62.65 62.65 62.65 √
30-Mar-17 Interest 5.50 12-May-16 1330 Community Council of Staffordshire Renewal of annual subscription 2016 / 2017 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 √

12-May-16 1331 Draycott in the Clay Village Hall 1st precept payment for 2016 / 2017 (Section 133) 850.00 0.00 850.00 850.00 850.00 √
12-May-16 1332 A Renshaw Reimbursement of expenses re locks for noticeboards at playing field 17.98 2.99 14.99 14.99 14.99 √
14-Jun-16 1333 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary June 2016 359.74 0.00 359.74 359.74 359.74 √
14-Jun-16 1333 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Expenses June 2016 7.11 0.14 6.97 6.97 6.97 √
09-Jun-16 1334 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension 126.12 0.00 126.12 126.12 126.12 √
09-Jun-16 1335 HMRC Quarterly PAYE payment 269.80 0.00 269.80 269.80 269.80 √
09-Jun-16 1336 Bloomin Gardens & Landscapes LtdGrass mowing invoice no. 640092 179.10 29.85 149.25 149.25 149.25 √
09-Jun-16 1337 Willshee's Skip Hire Ltd Collection of waste on 24 May 2016 10.74 1.79 8.95 8.95 8.95 √
09-Jun-16 1338 CPRE Renewal of annual membership 2016 / 2017 36.00 0.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 √
09-Jun-16 1339 Treemendous Estate Care Supply & install gate and fence at playing field 417.20 0.00 417.20 417.20 417.20 √
09-Jun-16 1340 K Rudman Reimbursement of expenses re toner cartridges for PC printer 85.56 14.26 71.30 71.30 71.30 √
26-Jun-16 DD BT Payment Services Ltd Parish telephone line 91.92 15.32 76.60 76.60 76.60 √
19-Jul-16 1341 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary July 2016 359.94 0.00 359.94 359.94 359.94 √
19-Jul-16 1341 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Expenses July 2016 76.85 8.52 68.33 68.33 68.33 √
16-Aug-16 1342 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary August 2016 359.74 0.00 359.74 359.74 359.74 √
14-Jul-16 1343 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension - July payment 126.12 0.00 126.12 126.12 126.12 √
11-Aug-16 1344 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension - August payment 126.12 0.00 126.12 126.12 126.12 √
14-Jul-16 1345 Mr T R Lee Maintenance works to play equipment 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 √
14-Jul-16 1346 Zurich Municipal Annual renewal of local council policy 1,468.80 0.00 1,468.80 1,468.80 1,468.80 √
14-Jul-16 1347 Bloomin Gardens & Landscapes LtdGrass mowing invoice no. 640216 179.10 29.85 149.25 149.25 149.25 √
13-Sep-16 1348 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary September 2016 457.00 0.00 457.00 457.00 457.00 √
13-Sep-16 1348 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Expenses September 2016 10.49 0.33 10.16 10.16 10.16 √
08-Sep-16 1349 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension - September payment 160.17 0.00 160.17 160.17 160.17 √
08-Sep-16 1350 HMRC Quarterly PAYE payment 294.00 0.00 294.00 294.00 294.00 √
08-Sep-16 1351 Bloomin Gardens & Landscapes LtdGrass mowing invoice no. 640340 179.10 29.85 149.25 149.25 149.25 √
08-Sep-16 1351 Bloomin Gardens & Landscapes LtdGrass mowing invoice no. 640482 163.20 27.20 136.00 136.00 136.00 √
08-Sep-16 1352 Willshee's Skip Hire Ltd Collection of waste advance period 1/9/16 to 30/11/16 64.44 10.74 53.70 53.70 53.70 √
08-Sep-16 1353 Staffordshire Playing Fields AssociationRenewal of subscriptions 15.00 0.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 √
26-Sep-16 DD BT Payment Services Ltd Parish telephone line 83.08 13.84 69.24 69.24 69.24 √
18-Oct-16 1354 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary October 2016 456.80 0.00 456.80 456.80 456.80 √
18-Oct-16 1354 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Expenses October 2016 25.82 0.16 25.66 25.66 25.66 √
13-Oct-16 1355 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension - October payment 160.17 0.00 160.17 160.17 160.17 √
13-Oct-16 1356 Grant Thornton UK LLP Annual Audit 120.00 20.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 √
13-Oct-16 1357 Bloomin Gardens & Landscapes LtdGrass mowing invoice no. 640703 179.10 29.85 149.25 149.25 149.25 √
13-Oct-16 1358 The Play Inspection Co Ltd Annual inspection of play area 75.00 12.50 62.50 62.50 62.50 √
15-Nov-16 1359 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary November 2016 387.65 0.00 387.65 387.65 387.65 √
15-Nov-16 1359 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Expenses November 2016 11.11 0.13 10.98 10.98 10.98 √
10-Nov-16 1360 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension - November payment 135.84 0.00 135.84 135.84 135.84 √
10-Nov-16 1361 Bloomin Gardens & Landscapes LtdGrass mowing invoice no. 640821 97.50 16.25 81.25 81.25 81.25 √
10-Nov-16 1362 Willshee's Skip Hire Ltd Collection of waste advance period 1/12/16 to 28/2/17 75.18 12.53 62.65 62.65 62.65 √
10-Nov-16 1363 Draycott in the Clay Village Hall 2nd & final precept payment for 2016 / 2017 (Section 133) 850.00 0.00 850.00 850.00 850.00 √
10-Nov-16 1364 Hanbury Parish Council Donation towards maintenance costs @ St Werburgh's Church 200.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 √
13-Dec-12 1365 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary December 2016 387.45 0.00 387.45 387.45 387.45 √
13-Dec-12 1365 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Expenses December 2016 23.50 0.75 22.75 22.75 22.75 √
08-Dec-12 1366 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension - December payment 135.84 0.00 135.84 135.84 135.84 √
08-Dec-12 1367 HMRC Quarterly PAYE payment 308.20 0.00 308.20 308.20 308.20 √
08-Dec-12 1368 The Society of Local Council Clerks Membership renewal 2017 108.00 0.00 108.00 108.00 108.00 √
08-Dec-12 1369 Association of Local Council Clerks Membership renewal 2017 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 √
08-Dec-12 1370 T V Sale Cutting of hedges at playing field 72.00 12.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 √
28-Dec-16 DD BT Payment Services Ltd Parish telephone line 93.11 15.51 77.60 77.60 77.60 √
17-Jan-17 1371 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary January 2017 387.65 0.00 387.65 387.65 387.65 √
17-Jan-17 1371 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Expenses January 2017 20.12 0.52 19.60 19.60 19.60 √
12-Jan-17 1372 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension - January payment 135.84 0.00 135.84 135.84 135.84 √
12-Jan-17 1373 Wicksteed Leisure Ltd Replacement picnic seats & fixings 91.80 15.30 76.50 76.50 76.50 √
12-Jan-17 1374 Draycott in the Clay Village Hall Donation towards the Senior Citizens Xmas party 2016 136.55 0.00 136.55 136.55 136.55 √

5,343.36



12-Jan-17 1375 K Rudman Reimbursement of expenses re drum for PC printer 129.60 21.60 108.00 108.00 108.00 √
12-Jan-17 1376 Draycott in the Clay Village Hall Donation towards electricty used for the Christmas tree lights 40.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 √
12-Jan-17 1377 A Renshaw Reimbursement of expenses re gift of appreciation delivery of Xmas trees12.00 2.00 10.00 10.00 10.00

14-Feb-17 1378 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary February 2017 387.65 0.00 387.65 387.65 387.65 √
14-Feb-17 1378 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Expenses February 2017 7.99 0.12 7.87 7.87 7.87 √
09-Feb-17 1379 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension - February payment 135.84 0.00 135.84 135.84 135.84 √
09-Feb-17 1380 Willshee's Skip Hire Ltd Collection of waste advance period 01/03/17 to 31/05/17 64.44 10.74 53.70 53.70 53.70 √
09-Feb-17 1381 RCAB Barton Our Lady of Perpetual SuccourLease on playing field 23/02/2017 to 22/02/2018 728.57 0.00 728.57 728.57 728.57 √
14-Mar-17 1382 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Salary March 2017 387.45 0.00 387.45 387.45 387.45 √
14-Mar-17 1382 Mrs R Hill Clerk's Expenses March 2017 21.11 0.19 20.92 20.92 20.92 √
09-Mar-17 1383 Staffordshire Pension Fund Pension - March payment 135.84 0.00 135.84 135.84 135.84 √

09-Mar-17 1384 HMRC Quarterly PAYE payment 290.60 0.00 290.60 290.60 290.60 √

26-Mar-17 DD BT Payment Services Ltd Parish telephone line 74.53 12.42 62.11 62.11 62.11 √

23,088.26 16,736.52 634.73 16,101.79 10,186.53 224.35 1,780.00 3,700.91 210.00 16,101.79

01-Apr-16 Opening Balance 13,363.66 CHAIR: DATE:

31-Mar-17 Closing Balance per Cash Book 19,715.40 CLERK: DATE:

Balance of Current Account 100.82

Balance of Deposit Account 19,626.58

31-Mar-17 Balance as bank statement 19,727.40

Less: Unpresented cheque (1377) (12.00)

Balance as Cash Book 19,715.40


